Si
ng
le
-T
ur
n
Tr
im

•	 Temperature range:  -25°C to +100°C
•	 Temperature coefficient:  ±250ppm/°C
•	 Load life:  1000 hours 0.5W @ 70°C (5%)
DIMENSIONS: mm
Environmental Characteristics:
•	 Power rating (200V max.):  70°C: 0.2W
•	 Temperature range:  -25°C to +100°C
•	 Temperature coefficient:  ±1000ppm/°C
•	 Load life:  1000 hours 0.2W @ 70°C
DIMENSIONS: mm
3309W1
3309P-1
3319W-1
3319P-1
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
652-3309W-1-101	 3309W-1-101	 100	 Front
652-3309W-1-201	 3309W-1-201	 200	 Front
652-3309W-1-501	 3309W-1-501	 500	 Front
652-3309W-1-102	 3309W-1-102	 1K	 Front
652-3309W-1-202	 3309W-1-202	 2K	 Front
652-3309W-1-502	 3309W-1-502	 5K	 Front
652-3309W-1-103	 3309W-1-103	 10K	 Front
652-3309W-1-203	 3309W-1-203	 20K	 Front
652-3309W-1-253	 3309W-1-253	 25K	 Front
652-3309W-1-503	 3309W-1-503	 50K	 Front
652-3309W-1-104	 3309W-1-104	 100K	 Front
652-3309P-1-101	 3309P-1-101	 100	 Top
652-3309P-1-201	 3309P-1-201	 200	 Top
652-3309P-1-501	 3309P-1-501	 500	 Top
652-3309P-1-102	 3309P-1-102	 1K	 Top
652-3309P-1-202	 3309P-1-202	 2K	 Top
652-3309P-1-502	 3309P-1-502	 5K	 Top
652-3309P-1-103	 3309P-1-103	 10K	 Top
652-3309P-1-203	 3309P-1-203	 20K	 Top
652-3309P-1-253	 3309P-1-253	 25K	 Top
652-3309P-1-503	 3309P-1-503	 50K	 Top
652-3309P-1-104	 3309P-1-104	 100K	 Top
Bourns
Part No.
Value
Ohms
Style
(Adjust)
Price Each
1 50 100 200 500 1000 2000
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
652-3319W-1-101	 3319W-1-101	 100	 Side
652-3319W-1-201	 3319W-1-201	 200	 Side
652-3319W-1-501	 3319W-1-501	 500	 Side
652-3319W-1-102	 3319W-1-102	 1K	 Side
652-3319W-1-202	 3319W-1-202	 2K	 Side
652-3319W-1-502	 3319W-1-502	 5K	 Side
652-3319W-1-103	 3319W-1-103	 10K	 Side
652-3319W-1-203	 3319W-1-203	 20K	 Side
652-3319W-1-503	 3319W-1-503	 50K	 Side
652-3319W-1-104	 3319W-1-104	 100K	 Side
652-3319P-1-101	 3319P-1-101	 100	 Top
652-3319P-1-201	 3319P-1-201	 200	 Top
652-3319P-1-501	 3319P-1-501	 500	 Top
652-3319P-1-102	 3319P-1-102	 1K	 Top
652-3319P-1-202	 3319P-1-202	 2K	 Top
652-3319P-1-502	 3319P-1-502	 5K	 Top
652-3319P-1-103	 3319P-1-103	 10K	 Top
652-3319P-1-203	 3319P-1-203	 20K	 Top
652-3319P-1-503	 3319P-1-503	 50K	 Top
652-3319P-1-104	 3319P-1-104	 100K	 Top
Bourns
Part No.
Value
Ohms